ST
IM
UL
US
6U PXI MULTI-CHANNEL ANALOG I/O PXI CARD
Three programmable DC outputs, -20 VDC to +32 VDC•
Available with a 4 x 48 or 4 x 64 relay matrix configuration•
DC measurement capability on each channel•

UL
US
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX3348 48 Channel Analog I/O Card
GX3348A 48 Channel Analog I/O, Pulse Generator Card
GX3348A-64 64 Channel Analog I/O, Pulse Generator Card
GX3348-64 64 Channel Analog I/O Card
GX3348-64M 64 Channel Analog I/O Card (Ruggedized &
Conformally Coated)
ACCESSORY
GT97102 3 ft Harness, 78-Pin Male Connector on One End,
Loose Wired (Numbered) Other End
GT97103 1 ft Harness, 78-Pin Male Connector on One End,
Loose Wired (Numbered) Other End
GT96002 Connector, D-Type 78-Pin Male with Crimp Pins
GT97104 1 foot Harness, 78-Pin Male Connector on Both
Ends
GT96107 3 Feet Harness, 78-Pin Male Connector on Both
Ends
GT96078 78-Pin Connector to Screw Terminal Interface
GX96105 6 ft harness, 78 pin male connector on one end,
loose wires (numbered) on other end
GX96106 6 ft. Harness, 78 Pin Male Connector on Both Ends
GT96110 5 ft Cable, 78-Pin Male Connector on Both Ends
GT97112 15' Cable, 78-Pin Male Connector on One End,
Loose Wired (Numbered) Other End
GT97113 15 ft Cable, 78-Pin Female Connector on One End,
Loose Wired (Numbered) Other End
CALIBRATION
CalEasy-GX3348 CalEasy for the GX3348 (Single User License) with
One Year Support and Subscription
CalEasy CalEasy License for all Supported Marvin Test
Solutions Products (Single User License) with One
Year Support and Subscription
CalEasy-2Y CalEasy License for all Supported Marvin Test
Solutions Products (Single User License) with Two
Year Support and Subscription
CalEasy-3Y CalEasy License for all Supported Marvin Test
Solutions Products (Single User License) with Three
Year Support and Subscription
GX3348-CAL GX3348 Calibration/Verification Service. Includes
pre-verification data (post calibration data provided
if applicable)
GX3348-CAL-3 GX3348 Calibration/Verification Service - 3 years.
Includes pre-verification data (post calibration data
provided if applicable)
GX3348-CAL-5 GX3348 Calibration/Verification Service - 5 years.
Includes pre-verification data (post calibration data
provided if applicable)
GX3348  SERIES
Copyright © Marvin Test Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Product and company names listed are trademarks of their respective